
	
  
 

Educational Service 
Cooperative 

Address Phone 
Number 

Contact Name Email 
     

Arch Ford ESC Plumerville 501-354-2269 Tanya Newton tanya.newton@archford.org 
     

Arkansas River ESC Pine Bluff 870-730-2940 Denise Houghton houghtond@aresc.k12.ar.us 
     

Crowley’s Ridge ESC Harrisburg 870-243-3280 Karla Jones kjones@crmail.k12.ar.us 
     

Dawson ESC Arkadelphia 501-620-3942 Karen Taylor karent@dawsonesc.com 
     

DeQueen/Mena ESC Gillham 870-386-2251 Kim Brown kim.brown@dmesc.org 
     

Great Rivers ESC West Helena 870-338-6461 Cindy Sibley csibley@griver.grsc.k12.ar.us 
     

Northcentral ESC Melbourne 870-368-7955 Sharon Walker sharon.walker@northcentral.k12.ar.us 
     

Northeast ESC Walnut Ridge 870-886-7717 Sharon Gates sgates@nea.k12.ar.us 
     

Northwest Arkansas ESC Farmington 479-267-7450 Penny Ezell pezell@starfishnw.org 
     

Ozarks Unlimited Resources 
ESC 

Valley Springs 870-365-8043 Pattie Wheeler pwheeler@oursc.k12.ar.us 

     

South Central ESC Camden 870-836-1621 Deborah Curry deborah.curry@scscoop 
     

Southeast Arkansas ESC Monticello 870-723-2097 Thea Capps  thea.capps@searkcoop.com 
     

Southwest Arkansas ESC Hope 870-777-3076 Kelly Cornelius kelly.cornelius@swaec.org 
     

Guy Fenter ESC Branch 479-965-2191 Jennifer Hampton jennifer.hampton@wscstarfish.com 
     

Wilbur D. Mills ESC Beebe 501-882-5467 Tiffany Henderson thenderson@wilbur.k12.ar.us 
     

Arkansas Department of 
Education – Professional 
Development 

Little Rock 501-683-2922 Kathy Mascuilli kathy.mascuilli@arkansas.gov 

     

Arkansas Department of  
Special Education  

Little Rock 501-682-4225 Robin Stripling robin.stripling@arkansas.gov 

     

	
  


